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LAST NAME FIRST 
NAME 

TITLE MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATION POSITION PHONE Email  ADDRESS 

Adsitt Marilyn Ms. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Education & Information Support Services 244-4074 madsitt@esboces.org ISC @ Sherwood 

Anderson Keith Mr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Manager of Building Services 472-8771 kanderso@esboces.org  Colin Drive 

Becker Robert Mr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Special Education 244-4033 rbecker@esboces.org ISC @ Sherwood 

Bixhorn Gary Mr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Chief Operating Officer 687-3001 gbixhorn@esboces.org  Hines 

Casciano 
 

Paul Dr. District / Budget Planning  
Chairperson – RIC  Education & 
Information Support Services 

Wm. Floyd UFSD Superintendent 874-1201 pcasciano@wfsd.k12.ny.us 240 Mastic Beach Rd. 
Mastic Beach, NY  11951 

Davis Marie Ms. CTE Graduate Eastern Suffolk BOCES  Assistant Principal 369-8100 W mdavis@esboces.org  H.B. Ward Career & Tech Ctr. 

Fisher  Tina Ms. UPSEU Union Representative Eastern Suffolk BOCES President, UPSEU 472-8776 tfisher@esboces.org  Colin Drive (O&M)  
Building & Grounds 

Gamberg David Mr. District/Budget Planning 
Chairperson – BOCES 
Instructional Programs 

Southold UFSD Superintendent 765-5400 dgamberg@southoldufsd.com
 

420 Oaklawn Ave., P.O. Box 470 
Southold, NY 11971-0470 

Gerold Roberta Dr. District / Budget Planning 
Chairperson – Administration 

Middle Country UFSD Superintendent 285-8005 rgerold@mccsd.net  8-43rd Street 
Centereach, NY  11720 

Grooms Andrea Dr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Communications, Research and Recruitment 
/ Agency Internal Coordinator 

687-3265 agrooms@esboces.org Hines 

Kaelin Maureen Ms. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Business Services 687-3134 mkaelin@esboces.org Hines 

Lipponer Colleen Ms. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Manager of Administrative Services 687-3038 clippone@esboces.org Hines 

Lucera Dean Mr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of CTE 286-4099 dlucera@esboces.org
 

ISC @ Sherwood 

Lutz Julie  Dr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Deputy Superintendent for Educational Services 687-3056 jlutz@esboces.org Hines 

Markson Craig Mr. Higher Education Representative Stony Brook University Assistant Dean for Professional and Career 
Development 

632-7067 cmarkso@notes.cc.sunysb.edu School of Profess. Develop.  
SDS Bldg, Rm N247 
Stony Brook, NY 11794-4314 

McAleese Sam Mr. ADSUP Union Representative Eastern Suffolk BOCES President, ADSUP 369-8100 smcalees@esboces.org  H.B. Ward Career & Tech Ctr. 

McSweeney R. Terri Dr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Asst. Supt. for Human Resources 687-3029 tmcsween@esboces.org
 

Hines 

Nelsen Grant Mr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Technology Integration 687-3217 gnelsen@esboces.org Hines 

Payne Clyde Dr. Higher Education Representative Dowling College Dean , School of Education 244-3404 or 3286 paynec@dowling.edu School of Education 
150 Idle Hour Blvd. 
Oakdale, NY  11769 

Perkins Dan Mr. Business Representative Long Island Association Vice President for Government Affairs 493-3002 dperkins@longislandassociation.org 300 Broadhollow Rd., Suite 110W 
Melville, NY  11747 

Ricciardi Kimberly Ms. Parent Representative – 
Special Education  (SLC) 

  363-6352 kimr31@optonline.net
  

33 Division Avenue 
Blue Point, NY  11715 

Salatto Barbara Ms. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Assoc. Superintendent for Management Services 687-3014 bsalatto@esboces.org  Hines 

Sepulveda Hector Dr. Higher Education Representative Suffolk Community College Associate Dean of Academic Affairs 851-6240 or 6762 
(Btwd campus) 

sepulvh@sunysuffolk.edu 1001 Crooked Hill Road 
Brentwood, NY  11717 

Stenberg Ray Mr. BEES Union Representative Eastern Suffolk BOCES  First Vice President, BEES 878-6084 rstenber@esboces.org BAC @ ESM 

Vaccaro Lisa Ms. Parent Representative – 
Career & Tech  (MTC) 

  563-2736 lvaccaro@esboces.org
 

Works at BTC (Child at MTC) 
174 Stuyvesant Road 
Oakdale, NY  11769 

Weber Jeanne Ms. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Regional Information Center 244-4210 jweber@esboces.org ISC @ Sherwood 

White-Ciraco Candace Dr. Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES Director of Planning & Program Improvement  
/ Agency Internal Coordinator 

687-3263 cwhiteci@esboces.org Hines 

TBD   Administrative Council Eastern Suffolk BOCES District Superintendent    
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